FR 2021

Regular Extension Drawer Slide
with Lateral Stability

Specifications

[LL bottom mount

lL 12mm

dynamic up to 35 kg

solid synthetic rollers

NOoB

steel, powder coated

Length

mm

300
350
400
450
500
550
600
650
700

Characteristics Dimensions
* integrated side adjustment — clearance
adjustable up to 2 mm
* double hole system on cabinet profile for
offset attachment to thin inside walls slide height
e oblong holes in the cabinet profile permit 36.4 mm
easy height adjustments
e out stop detent
* single-sided captive profile (left)
* self-closing
 compatible with full extension drawer slide
FR 6500 and pitch of 32 mm
Extension Weight
per set
mm kg
215 0.50
265 0.58
300 0.67
350 0.73
400 0.82
430 0.91
480 0.99
530 1.09
560 117

Packing Unit — Sets per Box, all Lengths: 20

12|

Fulterar

build-in width
12.0 mm

ltem No.

pure white

» 7065
» 7066
» 7067
» 7068
» 7069
» 7070
» 7071
» 7072
» 7082

» in stock
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